Explore Your Destination in Style:
TOYOTA SIENTA HYBRID
SENSING (FL2024)
KEY PRODUCT
SPECIFICATION
Engine Type
ENGINE SUSPENSION
MOTOR 2/2
TRANSMISSION
Inline 3-cylinder
Engine Displacement 1,490 cc
Max Power 67 kW (91 PS)
Max Torque 120 Nm
Front
Rear
BRAKES
Front Ventilated Disc
WEIGHT
Vehicle Kerb 1,370 kg
KEY
Key Type Keyless Operation
Rear Disc Brake
Front Motor
Max Power kW/(Hp) 45 kW (61 PS)
Electric Motor
Max Torque 169 Nm
Nickel-Metal HydrideBattery Type
Transmission Type CVT
Drive Type Front-wheel drive
FUEL
Fuel Type Petrol
Fuel Consumption 25t km/L
CO2 Emission
VES Band A2
Fuel Tank Capacity 40 L
EXTERIOR DIMENSIONS
Length 4,260 mm
Width 1,695 mm
Height 1,695 mm
Wheelbase
Min Turn Radius
89002012 / 68166999
VISIT OUR SHOWROOM
61 Ubi Ave 2, #02-16/17/18
Automobile Megamart, Singapore (408898)
McPherson Strut Type
Coil Spring
Torsion Beam Type
Coil Spring
2,750 mm
5,000 mm
PAINT
CHART
VISIT OUR SHOWROOM
61 Ubi Ave 2, #02-16/17/18
Automobile Megamart, Singapore (408898) 89002012 / 68166999
INTERIOR FEATURES
Urethane 3-spoke
steering wheel
Straight shift lever
4.2" TFT analog meter
Black instrument panel
& door handles
Fabric door armrests
Multiple USB ports (front & rear)
+ phone pockets
Auto air-cond with dial controls
Smart entry + start system
EXTERIOR FEATURES
Grill Mall
185/60R15 tyres with 15x5
½J steel wheels
Spring damper control
One-touch switch
Dual power sliding doors
‘(anti-pinch)
Dual LED headlamps
(manual leveling), turn
& clearance lamps
LED tail, stop, turn
& backup lamps
SAFETY FEATURES
Front dash cam
Headlamp (manual leveling)
+ turn & clearance lamps
LED side turn signals with
auto retractable mirrors
Heater, BSM,
PVM camera assist
Panoramic View Monitor
Scarlet Metallic
Beige Grayish Blue Urban Khaki
BlackPlatinum White Pearl MicaDark Gray
FEATURE
OF THE CAR